

16.01.19	NEFT*RBISOGDUPLE**RB10171968102016*SAHARA		393.00	1622.73Cr
31.01.19	MAB SB Debit	8.85		1613.88Cr
26.02.19	ATMCard AMC 2018-19 519619*3028 CLASSIC	147.50		1466.38Cr
28.02.19	SALARY FEB 2019	00000000	21250.00	22716.38Cr
01.03.19	CASH WITHDRAWAL SELF	21250.00		1466.38Cr
02.03.19	MiscCredit SALARY	00000000	21250.00	22716.38Cr
05.03.19	CASH WITHDRAWAL SELF	21250.00		1466.38Cr
	Uncl Bal:	0.00	Clr Bal:	1466.38 Cr; MCD BAL:
			0.00	
25.03.19	INTEREST CREDIT		19.00	1485.38Cr
30.04.19	MAB SB Debit	0.05		1476.53Cr
31.05.19	MAB SB Debit	0.05		1467.68Cr
11.06.19	UPI/CR/916211174440/DEEPAK S/SBIN/dsaini TRANSFER FROM 098909162098		5000.00	6467.68Cr

